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DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION ON LEAD-BASED PAINT
                       AND/OR LEAD-BASED PAINT HAZARDS IN

                      PURCHASE AND SALE TRANSACTIONS
                    (“LEAD-BASED PAINT EXHIBIT”)

                                                  EXHIBIT “_______”                                            2025 Printing

This Exhibit pertains to that certain Property known as: ________________________________, ________________, Georgia __________.

UNDER FEDERAL LAW, THIS EXHIBIT MUST BE SIGNED BY THE SELLER AND BUYER, AND THE BUYER PROVIDED WITH A 
COPY OF THE LEAD-BASED PAINT BROCHURE PRIOR TO THE BUYER AND SELLER ENTERING INTO A BINDING AGREEMENT. 
THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE FILLED OUT FOR ALL HOUSING BUILT PRIOR TO 1978.

Disclosure of Information on Lead-Based Paint and/or Lead-Based Paint Hazards

Hazards Lead Warning Statement
Every buyer of any interest in residential property on which a residential dwelling was built prior to 1978 is notified that such property may 
present exposure to lead from lead-based paint that may place young children at risk of developing lead poisoning. Lead poisoning in young 
children may produce permanent neurological damage, including learning disabilities, reduced intelligence quotient, behavioral problems, 
and impaired memory. Lead poisoning also poses a particular risk to pregnant women. The seller of any interest in residential real property is 
required to provide the Buyer with any information on lead-based paint hazards from risk assessments or inspections in the Seller’s 
possession and notify the Buyer of any known lead-based paint hazards. A risk assessment or inspection for possible lead-based paint 
hazards is recommended prior to purchase.

Seller’s Disclosure  

(a) Presence of lead-based paint and/or lead paint hazard [initial (i) or (ii) below. The section not initialed shall not be part of this Exhibit]

(i) _________________ Known lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards are present in the housing (explain below):

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Check box if additional pages of explanations are attached and incorporated herein.

(ii) _________________ Seller has no knowledge of lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards in the housing.

(b)   Records and Reports available to the Seller [initial (i) or (ii) below. The section not initialed shall not be part of this Exhibit]:

(i) _________________ Seller has provided the Buyer with all the available records and reports pertaining to lead-based paint

and/or lead based paint hazards in the housing (list document below):

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________

(ii) _________________ Seller has no reports or records pertaining to lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards in the housing.

Buyer’s Acknowledgment [initial all applicable sections below]:

(c)   ___________________________ Buyer has received copies of all information, if any, listed above.

(d)   ___________________________ Buyer has received the pamphlet Protect Your Family from Lead in Your Home

(e)   Buyer has: [initial (i) or (ii) below]:

(i) ___________________________ Received a ten (10) day opportunity (or mutually agreed upon period) to conduct a risk 

assessment or inspection for the presence of lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards (prior to Buyer being obligated under 

the Purchase and Sale Agreement); or

(ii) ___________________________ Waived the opportunity to conduct a risk assessment or inspection for the presence of lead-based 

paint and/or lead-based paint hazards (which shall not prevent Buyer from evaluating the Property for lead-based paint and lead-based 

paint hazards during any Due Diligence or Right to Request Repairs Period).

Charity Marcus

 B

 1327 Hickman Road  Augusta 30904

Charity Marcus

Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201  www.lwolf.com
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Agent’s Acknowledgment (Agent who informed Seller of Seller’s Obligations should initial). 
 

 

(f)   _________________ Seller’s Agent has informed the Seller of the Seller’s obligations under 42 U.S.C. § 4852(d) and is aware of 
his/her responsibility to ensure compliance. 

 
(g)  _________________ Buyer’s Agent has informed the Seller of the Seller’s obligations under 42 U.S.C. § 4852(d) and is aware of 

his/her responsibility to ensure compliance. [only required if the Buyer’s Agent receives compensation from the Seller.] 
 
 
Certification of Accuracy 
 
The following parties have reviewed the information above and certify, to the best of their knowledge, that the information they have provided 
is true and accurate. 
 
 

_________________________________  ______________  _________________________________     ______________ 
1  Buyer’s Signature      Date   1  Seller’s Signature      Date  
 

_________________________________    _________________________________ 

Print or Type Name      Print or Type Name 
 
  
_________________________________  ______________  _________________________________     ______________ 
2  Buyer’s Signature      Date   2  Seller’s Signature       Date  
 

_________________________________    _________________________________ 

Print or Type Name      Print or Type Name 

 
 Additional Signature Page (F267) is attached.        Additional Signature Page (F267) is attached.  

 
 
 
 

_________________________________  ______________  _________________________________     ______________ 
Buyer’s Agent Signature      Date   Seller’s Agent Signature     Date  
 
 
 

_________________________________    _________________________________ 

Print or Type Name      Print or Type Name 
 
 
_________________________________    _________________________________ 

Buyer Brokerage Firm      Seller Brokerage Firm 
  

Jared Taft Hamrick

Charity Marcus

Meybohm Real Estate- Evans

1327 Hickman

Authentisign ID: EC34236F-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1Authentisign ID: 6F9C2887-ED97-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1


	Authentisign: 1327 Hickman Road- Jared
	ID: EC34236F-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Created: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Signing Creator ID: 12AFCF9C-A7A5-EE11-8925-6045BDD68161
	Signing Creator: Charity Marcus
	Signers (2)
	1. Charity Marcus
	ID: 773E1B7B-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Phone: 
	Email: cmarcus@meybohm.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (5)
	2. Text on Page 1
	ID: D9F0E2C7-3D86-457D-BA3B-0CA242F371EC
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT

	3. Initials on Page 2
	ID: EA408861-903C-413F-821F-9AC06A134038
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT

	4. Signature on Page 2
	ID: 2F63CBD3-D861-49C8-B715-2D29570ADA83
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT

	5. DateStamp on Page 2
	ID: D3E10A07-29EE-485D-AA1B-F088B920ECB2
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT



	2. Jared Hamrick
	ID: 9AA0F2E6-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Phone: 
	Email: jared.t.hamrick@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (0)


	History
	Signing Created: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Details: {"CreatorId":"12afcf9c-a7a5-ee11-8925-6045bdd68161","CreatorName":"Charity Marcus","SigningId":"ec34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"1327 Hickman Road- Jared"}
	History ID: C04BEB0B-EFE7-46DD-B8F5-683ADB11513A

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"ef34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Exclusive Seller Brokerage Engagement Agreement - 6125_09-17-2025_1"}
	History ID: B3120256-CA70-4F41-A647-55BEA80E3A50

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:18 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"0c35236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Affiliated Business Arrangement Disclosure - 524_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: 971E4E80-DF83-4A69-BDA9-2E7A9299E16E

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:18 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"1835236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Closing Fund  Wiring Acknowledgement_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: 05B53DE5-E181-49C3-91BE-EFBC10EBEEC9

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:19 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"2035236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Lead-Based Paint Exhibit - 1125_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: F5C24409-8771-43E1-B729-C5C727A71956

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:20 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"569c1b75-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"The ABCs of Agency - 1125"}
	History ID: EECCB6EC-FF19-4041-AEEB-B7854D3261F9

	Participant Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:33 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 3739CD30-FD56-4444-A6AB-ECDEA6CC8433

	Participant Added: 9/17/2025 2:48:34 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 71E40A3E-58D4-4C32-86A7-F7330C9684C2

	participantupdated: 9/17/2025 2:49:12 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 3110038A-1CF5-4163-B5FB-73CF4A169C6C

	Participant Sent: 9/17/2025 2:59:02 PM EDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1327 Hickman Road- Jared","Message":" Charity Marcus, Charity Marcus cmarcus@meybohm.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: A1ED691B-7F8E-45AD-9BF2-18C3C349A5D6

	participantauthenticated: 9/17/2025 5:23:10 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com"}
	History ID: A570DA32-398B-4B8E-B7D5-3489630BA0F6

	Participant CCD Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: EEE19E72-C9A3-47BE-8A41-2601334722A3

	Participant TOS Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 085A1D04-4916-455F-A14E-56A77599A26B

	Participant Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 78AC4F03-D603-4AB3-8B31-AC90786CE610



	Authentisign: 1327 Hickman Road- Jared
	ID: EC34236F-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Created: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Signing Creator ID: 12AFCF9C-A7A5-EE11-8925-6045BDD68161
	Signing Creator: Charity Marcus
	Signers (2)
	1. Charity Marcus
	ID: 773E1B7B-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Phone: 
	Email: cmarcus@meybohm.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (0)

	2. Jared Hamrick
	ID: 9AA0F2E6-F693-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Phone: 
	Email: jared.t.hamrick@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (13)
	5. Signature on Page 2
	ID: 633DBDC6-AB19-4117-A283-19D1FDEDF30F
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	6. DateStamp on Page 2
	ID: 947CE745-822D-44FE-9D29-7F48FEBE5B4B
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	7. DateStamp on Page 1
	ID: 46599A11-A529-4F16-81D0-556B9D4DB4BF
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	8. Signature on Page 1
	ID: A1351BDA-980A-4826-B900-EC247B248736
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	9. Opt. Initials on Page 1
	ID: D1E84454-B81B-4163-9F85-D17F76349BB8
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	10. Opt. Initials on Page 1
	ID: D1B597A8-DB1C-40E9-8FE5-8444E24DB862
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	11. Signature on Page 2
	ID: 127632F7-8030-43C8-BB8E-D96DE18DC029
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	12. DateStamp on Page 2
	ID: 29545D43-1353-4AEA-9810-91764D665CCB
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT

	13. Initials on Page 1
	ID: BBFE106F-FC37-492A-8DEC-C8B8E193EF31
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT




	History
	Signing Created: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Details: {"CreatorId":"12afcf9c-a7a5-ee11-8925-6045bdd68161","CreatorName":"Charity Marcus","SigningId":"ec34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"1327 Hickman Road- Jared"}
	History ID: C04BEB0B-EFE7-46DD-B8F5-683ADB11513A

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:16 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"ef34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Exclusive Seller Brokerage Engagement Agreement - 6125_09-17-2025_1"}
	History ID: B3120256-CA70-4F41-A647-55BEA80E3A50

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:18 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"0c35236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Affiliated Business Arrangement Disclosure - 524_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: 971E4E80-DF83-4A69-BDA9-2E7A9299E16E

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:18 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"1835236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Closing Fund  Wiring Acknowledgement_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: 05B53DE5-E181-49C3-91BE-EFBC10EBEEC9

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:19 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"2035236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"Lead-Based Paint Exhibit - 1125_09-17-2025"}
	History ID: F5C24409-8771-43E1-B729-C5C727A71956

	Document Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:20 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"569c1b75-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"The ABCs of Agency - 1125"}
	History ID: EECCB6EC-FF19-4041-AEEB-B7854D3261F9

	Participant Added: 9/17/2025 2:45:33 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 3739CD30-FD56-4444-A6AB-ECDEA6CC8433

	Participant Added: 9/17/2025 2:48:34 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 71E40A3E-58D4-4C32-86A7-F7330C9684C2

	participantupdated: 9/17/2025 2:49:12 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 3110038A-1CF5-4163-B5FB-73CF4A169C6C

	Participant Sent: 9/17/2025 2:59:02 PM EDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: 1327 Hickman Road- Jared","Message":" Charity Marcus, Charity Marcus cmarcus@meybohm.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: A1ED691B-7F8E-45AD-9BF2-18C3C349A5D6

	participantauthenticated: 9/17/2025 5:23:10 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com"}
	History ID: A570DA32-398B-4B8E-B7D5-3489630BA0F6

	Participant CCD Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: EEE19E72-C9A3-47BE-8A41-2601334722A3

	Participant TOS Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 085A1D04-4916-455F-A14E-56A77599A26B

	Participant Accepted: 9/17/2025 5:27:37 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 78AC4F03-D603-4AB3-8B31-AC90786CE610

	Participant Sent: 9/17/2025 5:27:43 PM EDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Taft Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"jared.t.hamrick@gmail.com","Subject":"listing agreement","Message":" Jared Taft Hamrick, Charity Marcus cmarcus@meybohm.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. \u003Cp\u003E\u0026nbsp; Hi Jared, \u0026nbsp; \u0026nbsp;I will email you a seller\u0027s disclosure regarding the property to fill out. \u0026nbsp;You can fill this out and email it back to me or I can leave a hard copy in the house Friday for you to fill out. Whatever works best for you. \u0026nbsp;Call me with any questions. Best, Charity\u0026nbsp;\u003C/p\u003E"}
	History ID: 1828FD85-4F24-4189-8982-9721ABECC931

	participantauthenticated: 9/17/2025 5:31:40 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"773e1b7b-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com"}
	History ID: E08A49C5-886D-47CB-ABB6-35881C471EC1

	participantauthenticated: 9/17/2025 10:30:39 PM EDT
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Taft Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"jared.t.hamrick@gmail.com"}
	History ID: 695A0F58-007A-4372-85C6-DABC7889599C

	Participant CCD Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 2A69FA05-5BF6-4397-84DE-896BCBC453FD

	Participant TOS Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 62702A30-8A38-4D01-9A3C-51E909C512F4

	Participant Accepted: 9/17/2025 10:31:41 PM EDT
	IP Address: 155.133.5.35
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"9aa0f2e6-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Jared Hamrick","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 60EA81C6-8A78-4DF5-86BD-734606895B9C

	Finalizing Signing: 9/17/2025 10:31:42 PM EDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"ec34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"1327 Hickman Road- Jared"}
	History ID: C1860A81-5277-425B-B207-CFA69EDCBD38

	Signing Completed: 9/17/2025 10:31:45 PM EDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"ec34236f-f693-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"1327 Hickman Road- Jared"}
	History ID: 64668712-686E-49C7-995D-BCD9C2397451



	Authentisign: LEAD
	ID: 6F9C2887-ED97-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Created: 9/22/2025 3:51:37 PM EDT
	Signing Creator ID: 12AFCF9C-A7A5-EE11-8925-6045BDD68161
	Signing Creator: Charity Marcus
	Signers (1)
	1. Charity Marcus
	ID: A9DA2E93-ED97-F011-B483-000D3A4FF5B1
	Phone: 
	Email: cmarcus@meybohm.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (2)
	1. Text on Page 1
	ID: 1CB4F7BA-A3BD-42CA-9121-682959124AE5
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/22/2025 3:57:10 PM EDT

	2. Text on Page 1
	ID: 98265BA4-25D2-4048-B890-B960D6832879
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Accepted: 9/22/2025 3:57:10 PM EDT




	History
	Signing Created: 9/22/2025 3:51:37 PM EDT
	Details: {"CreatorId":"12afcf9c-a7a5-ee11-8925-6045bdd68161","CreatorName":"Charity Marcus","SigningId":"6f9c2887-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"LEAD"}
	History ID: 68ACC144-9FCF-4FCC-8DAB-3F22C42BDBCA

	Document Added: 9/22/2025 3:51:37 PM EDT
	Details: {"DocumentId":"719c2887-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","DocumentName":"LEAD"}
	History ID: 0DA31E36-F280-4401-BB9A-7A60CA5DBC17

	Participant Added: 9/22/2025 3:51:49 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: F6F528C9-F116-4F7F-90FF-579D5121D6C6

	Participant Sent: 9/22/2025 3:52:51 PM EDT
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com","Subject":"Your signature is requested: LEAD","Message":" Charity Marcus, Charity Marcus cmarcus@meybohm.com is inviting you to participate as a signing party in an Authentisign E-Signature document signing. "}
	History ID: 0D23039D-F77F-44A3-B2E1-81F07DB08009

	participantauthenticated: 9/22/2025 3:53:16 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner","ParticipantEmail":"cmarcus@meybohm.com"}
	History ID: 3A1E68A2-2A16-4CBA-B822-1F1881B5BC94

	Participant CCD Accepted: 9/22/2025 3:57:10 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"CCDVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_CCD_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 4E6AA077-0EE4-44B7-8B16-73A590C89BDB

	Participant TOS Accepted: 9/22/2025 3:57:10 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"TOSVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_TOS_202106.pdf","STAESPVersion":"https://secure.authentisign.com/assets/files/Authentisign_STAESP_202106.pdf","ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: A554F132-F2BF-4599-90EB-FD628B0863DA

	Participant Accepted: 9/22/2025 3:57:10 PM EDT
	IP Address: 73.108.181.182
	Details: {"ParticipantId":"a9da2e93-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","ParticipantName":"Charity Marcus","ParticipantType":"RemoteSigner"}
	History ID: 71FBAB3A-41AC-42AA-BFC0-7D741FA17A9D

	Finalizing Signing: 9/22/2025 3:57:11 PM EDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"6f9c2887-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"LEAD"}
	History ID: 93A99D6A-A94B-45BD-94B3-34B8AECD6F15

	Signing Completed: 9/22/2025 3:57:14 PM EDT
	Details: {"SigningId":"6f9c2887-ed97-f011-b483-000d3a4ff5b1","SigningName":"LEAD"}
	History ID: 313817EF-ECB9-46D8-B272-9D55B73D5CB0
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